
Best deals on campus

W-STOREW-STORE SHAWARMA & OTHERS

Lamb - $12.50

BOWLS

WINGS (5)
(BUFFALO, BBQ, OR PLAIN)

$9.05

CHICKEN TENDERS (3) & WAFFLE FRIES 
$6.80

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH & WAFFLE FRIES 
$8.35

STUDENT FAVORITES

Why Wait?

Order ahead with get mobile!

Download the app today

$5.25 Snack Equivalency available

Sunday - Wednesday

10pm - 12am

Gluten Friendly Options Available

GRILLED CHEESE & WAFFLE FRIES
$7.85

WRAPS
Lamb - $10.40

QUESADILLA
$7.60

C H E E S E  O R  C H I C K E N

G U A C A M O L E ,  S H R E D D E D  C H E E S E ,  S A L S A ,
H O T  S A U C E ,  S O U R  C R E A M  &  F A J I T A  V E G G I E S

CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING:



Build Your Own Sub

TURKEY
HAM
SALAMI
CRISPY CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
TUNA
VEGGIE

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$8.95
$8.95
$7.25
$6.50

$10.10
$10.10
$10.10
11.80
$11.80
$10.10
$9.15

MEAT 6" 12"

GARDEN SALAD  
$6.65

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
$7.90

SALADS
M A D E  T O  O R D E R

Why Wait?

Order ahead with get mobile!

Download the app today

Gluten Friendly Options Available

Best deals on campus

W-STOREW-STORE
$5.25 Snack Equivalency available

Sunday - Wednesday

10pm - 12am

Cheese
American -Provolone-Cheddar-Swiss-Pepperjack 

Toppings
Lettuce-Tomato-Onion-Pickles-Jalapenos-Banana Peppers-Cucumber-Bacon 

Dressings
Olive Oil-Red Wine Vinegar-Salt-Pepper-Buffalo-Mayo-Mustard-Oregano



Best deals on campus

W-STOREW-STORE

Why Wait?

Order ahead with get mobile!

Download the app today

6" Sandwich, Bag of Chips, &
Can Soda at W-Store

6" SANDWICH COMBO

$6.00
*excluding chicken sandwiches*

Offer available at
W-Store & Ignite

BUY 2 GET 1
FOR $1


